Department of Education (S), 

GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR 

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION(S) 
(HiLL SECTION) 

Government of Manipur. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub:- Allotment of fund for payment of salaries under HoA: 

Copy to: 

Allocation of fund amounting to Rs. 1,22,000/- (Rupees one lakh twenty two 
thousand) only under the Major Head: 2202-General Education, 02- Secondary 
Education, 109-Government Secondary School, 01-Secondary School, 00, 01-Salaries 
& 07-Allowances for meeting the expenditure payment of regular salaries not for 
payment of arrear in respect of the employees under your respective control is hereby